JSP, s.r.o. | Raisova 547, 506 01  Jičín | Česká republika | +420 493 760 811 | jsp@jsp.cz | www.jsp.cz
MANUAL
P5320
Precision Programmable Transmitters
with HART Communication
•	 Precision transmitter for resistance and thermo-
couple sensors and potentiometers.
•	 Current output signal 4 to 20 mA with HART com-

KME6 Cable outlet, polyamide, Ex ie, IP 68, for fixed assembly cable with diameter Ø 6,5 to 12 mm,
operating temperature -20 to 95 °C
Example of order:
P5320 H10 QR
EI1
JSP, s.r.o.
Raisova 547, 506 01  Jičín
Czech Republic
+420 493 760 811
JSP Service Line
+420 605 951 061
	1. General instructions and information
	1.1 Symbols used
	1.2 Safety cautions and warnings
	1.3 Scope of delivery
	1.4 Description of the delivery and packing
	1.5 Storage
	1.6 Installation and commissioning
	1.7 Spare parts
	1.8 Repairs
	1.9 Warranty
	2. End of service and disposal
	2.1 End of service
	2.2 Disposal
	3. Product description
	3.1 Application
	3.2 Description
	3.3 Dimensional drawings
	3.4 Block diagram
	4. Installation, operation and maintenance
	4.1 Installation and commissioning
	4.2 Description of setting and configuration using the communicator HARTWinCom
	4.3 Operation and maintenance
	5. Product specifications
	5.1 Technical specifications:
	5.2 Supplementary parameters
	6. Tests, certificates and standards
	6.1 Tests, certificates
	6.2 Standards
	6.3 Marking and type tag information
	6.4 Specific conditions for use of a transmitter
in an intrinsically safe version EI1 and EI3: